Halux® 35/2 offers a combination of flood
and spot light for a variety of applications in
hospitals, ICU’s, and NICU’s. The Halux 35/2
also offers a variety of mounting options and
its extension arm provides a 54" reach across
either side of the patient bed.
FEATURES:
• ��45,000 lux (4200 fc) at 16”, 37,000 lux (3400 fc)

• �120V is standard;
230V models are available
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Halux®  35/2
Description					               Part Numbers
Articulating Arm Including Table Clamp					              D13-123-100
Articulating Arm Including Floorstand					              D13-123-110
Articulating Arm Including Wall Mount					              D13-123-120
Articulating Arm Including Wall Mount and Extension Arm					              D13-123-130
Articulating Arm Including Rail Mount					              D13-123-150
Accessories
Halux 35/2 Replacement Lamps (Set of Two 10˚ Lamps and Set of Two 38˚ Lamps)			            950-900-212
Procedure/Exam Lighting
HALUX® 35/2